
Tallinna U18 ja U20 talvised kergejõustikumeistrivõistlused 
29.-30.01.2019, Tallinn, Lasnamäe KJH 

 
29.01 

 

M U20 60m jooks 
1 Ken-Mark Minkovski 13.10.2001 Audentese SK 7,08 6,92 
2 Lukas Lessel 23.12.2000 SK Elite Sport 7,00 7,00 
3 Reimo Sepp 23.02.2000 Audentese SK 7,10 7,16 
4 Mark Heidmets 23.10.2001 SK Elite Sport 7,17 7,18 
5 Sander Valt 11.02.2001 Audentese SK 7,39 7,41 
6 Oliver Laaspere 30.05.2001 Audentese SK 7,47 7,50 
7 Joosep Mart Männik 17.01.2000 Audentese SK 7,46 7,50 
8 George Aaron Richter 16.11.2001 Audentese SK 7,43 7,53 
9 Egert Sekk 06.06.2000 Audentese SK 7,50 
10 Kaido Kossas 23.10.2001 SK Elite Sport 7,57 
11 Otto Maasik 29.12.2000 Audentese SK 7,60 
12 Otto Kase 01.09.2001 Audentese SK 7,62 
13 Martin Kivimaa 23.10.2000 SK Leksi 44 7,65 
14 Kaur Vali 10.04.2001 Audentese SK 7,65 
15 Marcos Volga 15.07.2001 Audentese SK 7,67 
16 Kristjan Nork 01.11.2000 Nõmme KJK 7,75 
17 Rainer Eha 04.12.2001 Audentese SK 7,80 
18 Anton Korotkov 16.03.2000 Sparta SS 7,83 
19 Roland Liive 30.08.2001 Audentese SK 7,85 
20 Rinat Raisp 25.05.2001 Talkur 8,10 
v.a Henri Sai 04.12.2000 SK Altius 6,93 
v.a Karl-Kevin Klais 23.07.1996 Audentese SK 7,28 
v.a Edward Henno 22.05.2001 Tartu SS Kalev 7,31 
v.a Taavi Rim 24.10.1973 Individuaal 7,76 
v.a Tambet Järve 28.07.2000 Läänemaa KJK 8,02 
 

M U20 1000m jooks 
1 Martin Kivimaa 23.10.2000 SK Leksi 44 2.40,58 
2 Carl Saem 11.11.2000 Tallinna SS Kalev 2.43,89 
3 Karl Perens 16.11.2000 Tallinna SS Kalev 2.45,60 
4 Robert Telpt 09.01.2001 Audentese SK 2.46,32 
5 Ats Oskar Laansalu 28.09.2001 Nõmme KJK 2.52,75 
6 Anton Korotkov 19.03.2000 Sparta SS 3.04,89 
v.a Kalev Hõlpus 02.03.2001 Rapla JK 2.40,04 
v.a Johannes Laur 22.01.2001 KJK Järvala 2.52,00 
v.a Tambet Järve 28.07.2000 Läänemaa KJK 3.06,14 
 

M U20 kaugushüpe 
1 Igor Andrejev 02.08.2001 Audentese SK 6,50 
2 Johannes Remmelkoor 09.04.2001 Tallinna SS Kalev 6,42 
3 Oliver Laaspere 30.05.2001 Audentese SK 6,21 
4 Rayan Napast 15.09.2000 Audentese SK 6,11 
5 Joosep Mart Männik 17.01.2000 Audentese SK 5,97 
6 Kristjan Nork 01.11.2000 Nõmme KJK 5,86 
7 Rinat Raisp 25.05.2001 Talkur 5,12 
 

M U20 kuulitõuge 6kg 
1 Markkus Ansip 21.01.2001 Tallinna SS Kalev 14,69 
2 Rait Raju 08.01.2000 Audentese SK 14,36 
3 Robert Vain 30.05.2000 Tallinna SS Kalev 14,35 
4 Gevin Genro Paas 11.04.2000 Audentese SK 13,78 
5 Reimo Sepp 23.02.2000 Audentese SK 13,04 
6 Karl-Oskar Pajus 22.11.2001 SK Elite Sport 11,13 
v.a Rolf Robert Peebo 14.02.2000 KJK Lõunalõvi 13,65 



 
P U18 60m jooks 
1 Oliver Kruuspan 14.12.2003 SK Schnelli 7,27 7,23 
2 Ats Kivimets 14.08.2002 Audentese SK 7,30 7,27 
3 Keorg Liiv 03.10.2002 SK Fortis 7,32 7,29 
4 Gerdo Virkkunen 15.03.2002 Audentese SK 7,54 7,43 
5 Hugo Kallaste 19.01.2002 SK Leksi 44 7,43 7,45 
6 Andreas Laksberg 16.04.2002 SK Fortis 7,46 7,49 
7 Kristjan Murro 20.06.2002 SK Elite Sport 7,48 7,50 
8 Mattias Kala 02.07.2002 SK Elite Sport 7,56 7,53 
9 Sebastian Juhan Liiva 01.06.2002 SK Schnelli 7,57 
10 Carl Christian Kalmann 19.11.2002 Audentese SK 7,70 
11 Julius Vare 21.08.2002 SK Elite Sport 7,70 
12 Rasmus Käsper 08.09.2002 Audentese SK 7,71 
13 David Jaanson 06.07.2003 SK Leksi 44 7,73 
14 Jan Jürgen Luzgin 21.06.2002 Audentese SK 7,73 
15 Markus Järavere 10.03.2003 SK Fortis 7,85 
16 Kaspar Rebane 19.04.2003 Nõmme KJK 7,87 
17 Vincent Pikand 12.04.2002 Audentese SK 7,90 
18 Gregor Krämann 24.07.2003 SK Fortis 7,91 
19 Rocco Ulla 29.11.2003 Audentese SK 8,00 
20 Kirill Rogosin 07.02.2002 Tallinna SS Kalev 8,03 
21 Hans Harald Peep 10.10.2003 Audentese SK 8,04 
22 Tuudur Jürgen Utt 04.02.2003 Tallinna SS Kalev 8,09 
23 Karl Eerik Kala 09.07.2003 Audentese SK 8,12 
24 Oskar Möll 29.11.2003 Tallinna SS Kalev 8,13 
25 Sander Domberg 24.06.2003 Audentese SK 8,25 
26 Harri Aasorg 27.10.2002 Nõmme KJK 8,30 
25 Torm Isok 22.10.2003 Audentese SK 8,60 
 
P U18 1000m jooks 
1 Eduard Sapogs 19.03.2002 Tallinna SS Kalev 2.51,76 
2 Edvard Kallas 08.04.2003 Tallinna SS Kalev 2.51,89 
3 Henri Haugas 05.10.2002 Audentese SK 2.58,38 
4 Mihkel Paumverk 31.10.2002 SK Fortis 3.06,34 
5 Niklas Laur 16.12.2003 SK Fortis 3.09,41 
6 Kristian Kesper 04.12.2003 SK Lindon 3.21,08 
v.a Ralph Rupert Nigul 16.09.2003 IND 2.58,09 
 
P U18 kaugushüpe 
1 Mait Filipozzi 29.04.2002 SK Elite Sport 6,48 
2 Albert Beilinson 10.04.2002 Tallinna SS Kalev 6,18 
3 Oliver Kruuspan 14.12.2003 SK Schnelli 6,16 
4 Henno Sotter 11.01.2002 Tallinna SS Kalev 5,62 
5 Martin Moistus 30.07.2003 Nõmme KJK 5,53 
6 Hugo Kallaste 19.01.2002 SK Leksi 44 5,48 
7 Stefan Rud 27.01.2002 Tallinna SS Kalev 5,31 
8 Mart Lehtma 01.12.2003 Audentese SK 5,30 
9 Kert Kruusma 26.06.2003 Tallinna SS Kalev 5,18 
10 Torm Isok 22.10.2003 Audentese SK 5,02 
11 Vincent Pikand 12.04.2002 Audentese SK 4,90 
 Karl Eerik Kala   DNS 
 
P U18 kuulitõuge 5kg 
1 Chris Matsiselts 10.02.2002 SK Elite Sport 14,09 
2 Oskar Heinsaar 30.08.2002 Audentese SK 13,38 
3 Mait Filipozzi 29.01.2002 SK Elite Sport 11,70 
4 Rhet Daniel Punt 06.11.2003 SK Fortis 11,48 
5 Karl Kreis 08.02.2002 Audentese SK 11,36 



 
N U20 60m jooks 
1 Karoli Käärt 10.11.2000 Audentese SK 7,70 7,67 
2 Carina-Renne Valdek 07.02.2001 Audentese SK 7,89 7,78 
3 Brigitta Tamsar 01.02.2001 Nõmme KJK 8,04 8,07 
4 Greta Liisa Vahtra 12.08.2001 Nõmme KJK 8,20 8,34 
5 Liis Grete Atonen 20.05.2001 Audentese SK 8,30 8,35 
6 Liina Rohtla 07.12.2001 SK Fortis 8,37 8,35 
7 Hanne Tõnts 02.01.2000 Nõmme KJK 8,28 8,36 
8 Inessa Halliste 26.05.2001 SK Fortis 8,37 DNS 
9 Kristiina Krause 26.04.2000 SK Fortis 8,44 
10 Johanna Soover 19.04.2001 Audentese SK 8,45 
11 Helen Puškin 17.12.2001 Audentese SK 8,65 
12 Lisbeth Verk 17.07.2001 Tallinna SS Kalev 8,75 
v.a Dea Lepik 14.09.1996 Tallinna SS Kalev 8,18 
v.a Berit Kivisaar 11.02.1999 SK Fortis 8,30 
 
N U20 800m jooks 
1 Stella Sohvi Altmets 18.09.2001 Nõmme KJK 2.25,56 
2 Laura Reimets 25.02.2001 SK Elite Sport 2.28,10 
3 Lisette Ploomipuu 08.05.2000 SK Lindon 2.45,26 
4 Kristina Andronova 22.12.2001 Audentese SK  2.56,78 
v.a Kristiina Joarand 04.03.2001 KJK Hiiker 2.45,88 
 
N U20 teivashüpe 
1 Johanna Soover 19.04.2001 Audentese SK  3,00 
2 Hanna Otsman 09.06.2001 SK Leksi 44 2,80 
v.a Reena Koll 15.11.1996 KJK Visa 4,00 
v.a Marleen Mülla 28.01.2001 KJK Vike 3,90 
 
N U20 kaugushüpe 
1 Liis Grete Atonen 20.05.2001 Audentese SK  5,50 
2 Johanna Soover 19.04.2001 Audentese SK  5,38 
3 Iris Tamsalu 15.01.2001 Nõmme KJK 5,36 
4 Brigitta Tamsar 01.02.2001 Nõmme KJK 4,87 
5 Simone Kallas 20.02.2000 Audentese SK  4,86 
6 Hanna Otsman 09.06.2001 SK Leksi 44 4,84 
7 Helen Puškin 17.12.2001 Audentese SK  4,48 
8 Inessa Halliste 26.05.2001 SK Fortis 4,22 
 
N U20 kuulitõuge 4kg 
1 Paula Mõik 16.10.2000 SK Fortis 9,42 
v.a Laura Trašanov 14.05.2000 SK Maret-Sport 12,39 
 
T U18 60m jooks 
1 Triine-Marie Land 12.11.2002 SK Fortis 8,00 8,00 
2 Jelizaveta Mišina 13.10.2002 Audentese SK 8,33 8,26 
3 Mia Heleen Herman 17.08.2003 Audentese SK 8,14 8,27 
4 Kristin Kairit Sonn 20.11.2003 Nümme KJK 8,36 8,41 
5 Rhea Kõivutalu 02.09.2002 SK Fortis 8,51 8,54 
6 Kertu Kallaste 09.04.2002 SK Fortis 8,65 8,60 
7 Emili Liis Osula 16.02.2003 Audentese SK 8,47 DNS 
8 Elly Soots 13.05.2002 SK Fortis 8,57 DNS 
9 Sophie Isabella Rooba 13.12.2002 SK Fortis 8,75 
10 Marleen Mägi 08.11.2003 Audentese SK  8,82 
11 Rinete Tiisler 21.08.2002 Audentese SK  9,05 
12 Ida Liisa Junti 17.10.2003 SK Fortis 9,18 
13 Alisa Hmelnitski 11.05.2002 SS Kalev 9,25 
14 Birgit Kõrvel 03.11.2003 Audentese SK  9,32 



15 Marianne Laas 12.08.2003 SS Kalev 9,37 
16 Sofia Kudrjavtseva 12.09.2003 Audentese SK  9,39 
 
T U18 800m jooks 
1 Juliana Demeštšenko 18.07.2003 Tallinna SS Kalev 2.25,22 
2 Anete Randma 07.04.2003 SK Fortis 2.28,59 
3 Margaret Kalm 25.12.2003 Erki Noole KJK 2.32,40 
4 Eneli Veltmann 09.10.2002 SK Lindon 2.33,11 
5 Lotte Puusepp 18.12.2003 SK Lindon 2.35,67 
6 Karmen Langi 13.03.2002 SK Fortis 2.39,17 
 
T U18 teivashüpe 
1 Mona Linda Sikkal 11.04.2003 SK Leksi 44 3,10 
2 Alice Khaustovich 19.04.2003 Audentese SK  2,00 
 
T U18 kaugushüpe 
1 Emili Liis Osula 16.02.2003 Audentese SK  5,40 
2 Jelizaveta Mišina 13.10.2002 Audentese SK  5,27 
3 Destiny Lanelle Moses 05.07.2003 Audentese SK  5,22 
4 Triine-Marie Land 12.11.2002 SK Fortis 5,12 
5 Maiken Lipp 28.02.2003 Nõmme KJK 5,10 
6 Liisbet Saar 15.03.2002 Audentese SK  4,91 
7 Grete Reiman 07.02.2002 Nõmme KJK 4,85 
8 Mari-Anna Meimer 17.03.2003 Audentese SK  4,85 
9 Mia Helen Herman 17.08.2003 Audentese SK  4,77 
10 Ksenia Oleinik 30.01.2003 Audentese SK  4,73 
11 Elisabeth Pae 28.10.2003 Nõmme KJK 4,49 
12 Kärt Roossaar 22.10.2002 SK Fortis 4,49 
13 Rinete Tiisler 21.08.2002 Audentese SK  4,36 
14 Ida Liisa Junti 17.10.2003 SK Fortis 4,35 
15 Liis Kristiin Kutsar 25.06.2003 Nõmme KJK 4,12 
16 Birgit Kõrvel 03.11.2003 Audentese SK  4,01 
17 Marleen Mägi 08.11.2003 Audentese SK  4,00 
18 Johanna Erikson 14.10.2002 Audentese SK  3,97 
19 Sofja Kudrjavtseva 12.09.2003 Audentese SK  3,87 
 Marianne Laas 12.08.2003 Tallinna SS  Kalev DNS 
 
T U18 kuulitõuge 3kg 
1 Marleen Jauk 21.03.2002 SK Fortis 12,70 
2 Ksenia Oleinik 30.01.2003 Audentese SK  12,35 
3 Annabel Alliksaar 29.06.2002 Audentese SK  12,09 
4 Alexandra Heleri Lipp 29.04.2002 SK Fortis 11,48 
5 Liis Kristiin Kutsar 25.06.2003 Nõmme KJK 11,41 
6 Johanna Erikson 14.10.2002 Audentese SK  10,79 
7 Marie Aliid Vabaorg 16.10.2002 Fortis SK 10,62 
8 Hele-Riin Vackermann 25.06.2002 Nõmme KJK 10,53 
9 Liisbet Saar 15.03.2002 Audentese SK  9,91 
10 Lilian Hanni 02.11.2003 Audentese SK  8,07 
 
 

30.01 
 
M U20 300m jooks 
1 Karl-Oskar Pajus 22.11.2001 SK Elite Sport 36,80 
2 Martin Kivimaa 23.10.2000 SK Leksi 44 37,60 
3 Otto Kase 01.09.2001 Audentese SK 37,81 
4 Kaido Kossas 23.10.2001 SK Elite Sport 38,26 
5 Rainer Eha 04.12.2001 Audentese SK 38,66 
6 Otto Maasik 27.12.2000 Audentese SK 39,58 



7 Kristjan Kotli 08.12.2000 Sinimäe SK 40,75 
8 Roland Uriko 01.08.2001 Audentese SK 41,29 
v.a Christopher Kaare 17.11.1999 SK Fortis 38,37 
 
M U20 60m tõkkejooks 100/9,14 
1 Kenro Tohter 08.08.2001 Audentese SK 8,34 
2 Igor Andrejev 02.08.2001 Audentese SK 9,36 
 Egert Sekk 06.06.2000 Audentese SK DQ 
v.a Rasmus Kuningas 12.09.2001 Saue KJK 8,43 
 
M U20 kõrgushüpe 
1 Reimo Sepp 23.02.2000 Audentese SK 1,85 
2 Jan Tänavsuu 26.09.2001 Audentese SK 1,70 
 Rainer Eha 04.12.2001 Audentese SK NH 
 Rinat Raisp 25.05.2001 Talkur DNS 
v.a Erko-Hendrik Mõttus 24.05.2000 KSK Alem 1,95 
 
M U20 kolmikhüpe 
1 Igor Andrejev 02.08.2001 Audentese SK 13,65 
2 Rayan Napast 15.09.2000 Audentese SK 13,14 
3 Oliver Laaspere 30.05.2001 Audentese SK 12,62 
 
P U18 300m jooks 
1 Oliver Kruuspan 14.12.2003 SK Schnelli 36,82 
2 Kristjan Murro 20.06.2002 SK Elite Sport 37,45 
3 Hugo Kallaste 19.01.2002 SK Leksi 44 37,50 
4 Rasmus Käsper 08.09.2002 Audentese SK 38,10 
5 Märten Tropp 10.06.2003 SK Fortis 38,61 
6 Martin Moistus 30.07.2003 Nõmme KJK 38,62 
7 Mattias Kala 02.07.2002 SK Elite Sport 38,71 
8 Julius Vare 21.08.2002 SK Elite Sport 39,48 
9 Kert Kruusma 26.06.2003 Tallinna SS Kalev 40,54 
10 Romet Kolk 22.07.2003 SK Lindon 40,64 
11 Eduard Sapogs 19.03.2002 Tallinna SS Kalev 40,82 
12 Rocco Ulla 29.11.2003 Audentese SK 40,89 
13 Kirill Ragozin 07.02.2002 Tallinna SS Kalev 40,90 
14 Henri Haugas 05.10.2002 Audentese SK 41,51 
15 Markus Järavere 10.03.2003 SK Fortis 41,54 
16 Tuudur Jürgen Utt 04.02.2003 Tallinna SS Kalev 41,56 
17 Henno Sotter 22.02.2002 Tallinna SS Kalev 41,62 
18 Ats Laanes 23.11.2002 SK Lindon 42,39 
19 Jan Alar Alesmaa 04.09.2003 SK Lindon 42,73 
20 Hans Harald Peep 10.10.2003 Audentese SK 43,30 
21 Robin Aabreldaal 11.07.2003 SK Lindon 44,26 
22 Torm Isok 22.10.2003 Audentese SK 47,84 
v.a Kristian Otlot 31.05.2002 UP Sport 38,41 
v.a Robin Soone 19.06.2002 UP Sport 40,30 
v.a Kevin Kaskman 14.07.2003 SK Raesport 41,91 
 Oskar Möll 29.11.2003 Tallinna SS Kalev DQ 
 
P U18 60m tõkkejooks 91/9,14 
1 Oliver Kruuspan 14.12.2003 SK Schnelli 8,60 
2 Märten Tropp 10.06.2003 SK Fortis 8,79 
3 Kaspar Henriksen 20.02.2003 Audentese SK 8,80 
4 David Jaanson 06.07.2003 SK Leksi 44 9,06 
5 Chris Matsiselts 10.02.2002 SK Elite Sport 9,24 
6 Martin Moistus 30.07.2003 Nõmme KJK 9,79 
 
 



P U18 kõrgushüpe 
1 Albert Beilinson 10.04.2002 Tallinna SS Kalev 2,03 
2 David Jaanson 06.07.2003 SK Leksi 44 1,85 
3 Gregor Krämann 24.07.2003 SK Fortis 1,65 
4 Kaspar Henriksen 20.02.2003 Audentese SK 1,65 
 
P U18 teivashüpe 
1 Mait Filipozzi 29.04.2002 SK Elite Sport 4,20 
2 David Jaanson 06.07.2003 SK Leksi 44 3,30 
 
P U18 kolmikhüpe 
1 David Jaanson 06.07.2003 SK Leksi 44 12,39 
2 Stefan Rud 27.01.2002 Tallinna SS Kalev 12,10 
 
N U20 300m jooks 
1 Liis Grete Atonen 20.05.2001 Audentese SK  41,94 
2 Stella Sohvi Altmets 18.09.2001 Nõmme KJK 42,23 
3 Inessa Halliste 26.05.2001 SK Fortis 44,33 
4 Kristina Andronova 22.12.2001 Audentese SK  49,46 
v.a Triin Tiismaa 28.02.1993 Audentese SK  43,27 
v.a Kristina Joarand 04.03.2001 KJK Hiiker 48,58 
 
N U20 60m ttõkkejooks 84/8,50 
1 Johanna Soover 19.04.2001 Audentese SK 9,26 
2 Iris Tamsalu 15.01.2001 Nõmme KJK 9,65 
3 Kristiina Krause 26.04.2000 SK Fortis 9,85 
v.a Anna-Maria Vjazemski 26.10.2000 Haapsalu KJK 9,19 
 
N U20 kõrgushüpe 
1 Helen Puškin 17.12.2001 Audentese SK  1,50 
2 Romi Neerot 29.11.2000 SK Fortis 1,50 
3 Saskia Järv 08.02.2001 SK Fortis 1,50 
v.a Daria O`Konnel-Bronin 22.03.1997 Audentese SK  1,60 
v.a Anna-Maria Vjazemski 26.10.2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,55 
 
N U20 kolmikhüpe 
1 Johanna Soover 19.04.2001 Audentese SK 11,64 
2 Helen Puškin 17.12.2001 Audentese SK 10,56 
3 Simone Kallas 20.02.2000 Audentese SK 10,23 
v.a Marilin Moor 04.03.1999 TÜASK 11,41 
 
T U18 300m jooks 
1 Juliana Demeštšenko 18.07.2003 Tallinna SS Kalev 41,92 
2 Liisbet Saar 15.03.2002 Audentese SK  42,91 
3 Destiny Lanelle Moses 05.07.2003 Audentese SK  43,28 
4 Kamilla Amanda Kulakova 19.03.2002 Audentese SK  44,29 
5 Stella Reinumägi 31.01.2002 Nõmme KJK 44,30 
6 Kristin Kairit Sonn 20.11.2003 Nõmme KJK 44,55 
7 Laura Mõik 08.07.2003 SK Fortis 45,19 
8 Mari-Anna Meimer 17.03.2003 Audentese SK  45,32 
9 Liisbet Rümmel 19.12.2003 SK Lindon 45,75 
10 Lotte Puusepp 18.12.2003 SK Lindon 46,07 
11 Johanna Erikson 14.10.2002 Audentese SK  46,10 
12 Grete Berendsen 20.01.2003 SK Lindon 46,43 
13 Sophie Isabella Rooba 13.12.2002 SK Fortis 46,93 
14 Anete Randma 07.04.2003 SK Fortis 47,40 
15 Karmen Langi 13.03.2002 SK Fortis 47,50 
16 Leen Press 06.12.2003 Audentese SK  48,04 
 Sofja Kudrjatseva 12.09.2003 Audentese SK  DQ 



 
T U18 60m tõkkejooks 76/8,50 
1 Triine-Marie Land 12.11.2002 SK Fortis 8,92 
2 Juliana Demeštšenko 18.07.2003 Tallinna SS Kalev 9,27 
3 Emili Liis Osula 16.02.2003 Audentese SK 9,31 
4 Rhea Kõivutalu 02.09.2002 SK Fortis 9,54 
5 Hele-Riin Vackermann 25.06.2002 Nõmme KJK 9,57 
6 Maiken Lipp 28.02.2003 Nõmme KJK 9,60 
7 Laura-Marii Tammiste 18.06.2002 SK Fortis 9,65 
8 Destiny Lanelle Moses 05.07.2003 Audentese SK 9,93 
9 Sofia Marlene Haug 27.01.2002 Tallinna SS Kalev 10,09 
10 Leen Press 06.12.2003 Audentese SK 11,24 
 
T U18 kõrgushüpe 
1 Anna Neivelt 13.05.2003 Tallinna SS Kalev 1,65 
2 Sofia Marlene Haug 27.01.2002 Tallinna SS Kalev 1,60 
3 Hanna Väät 12.08.2002 Audentese SK  1,60 
4 Rhea Kõivutalu 02.09.2002 SK Fortis 1,55 
5 Kseija Stupina 01.02.2003 Audentese SK  1,55 
5 Annabel Moor 27.01.2003 Audentese SK  1,55 
7 Jelizaveta Mišina 13.10.2002 Audentese SK  1,55 
8 Lilian Hanni 02.11.2003 Audentese SK  1,50 
9 Linda Kuusik 01.09.2002 Tallinna SS Kalev 1,45 
10 Elisabeth Pae 28.10.2003 Nõmme KJK 1,45 
 
T U18 kolmikhüpe 
1 Jelizaveta Mišina 13.10.2002 Audentese SK 11,26 
2 Maiken Lipp 28.02.2003 Nõmme KJK 11,16 
3 Ksenia Oleinik 30.01.2003 Audentese SK 10,70 
4 Kärt Roossaar 22.10.2002 SK Fortis 10,59 
5 Ksenija Stupina 01.02.2003 Audentese SK 10,38 
6 Sophia Rene Siska 13.11.2003 SK Fortis 10,14 
7 Marie Aliid Vabaorg 16.10.2002 SK Fortis 9,97 
8 Viktoria Luštšikova 11.08.2003 IND 9,48 
 Karmen Langi 13.03.2002 SK Fortis NM 
 


